Hinds County Youth Baseball Association

Hinds County Youth Baseball Association Sponsorship Application

All sponsorships and donations are tax deductible Hinds County Youth Baseball Association is a non-profit organization that is dedicated to the youth of Hinds County. We are grateful for your sponsorship, donation, and support.

Sponsoring Company/Individual	
Amount of Sponsorship	
Signature of Company Representative/Individual	
DATE:	
3X5 Sign \$300 first year (\$100 renewal) 4X6 Sign \$500 first year (\$200 renewal) Team Sponsorship \$300	

* If you sign up to be a sponsor and shirts have been ordered there will be no refunds if you are not able to continue the sponsorship

Return to:

Hinds County Youth Baseball Association C/O Susan Tullos 1192 Darlington Cove Edwards, MS 39066 601-940-8465

HCYBA -2025 www.midpointpark.com